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Direction
Lace Walk — Richard Huish College

55 stops

Open route schedule

Lace Walk

Red Cow

Langford Lane

Combe Raleigh Turn

Wolford Chapel

Estate Entrance

Jenwood Road

Louis Way

Tower Way

Royal Oak

Dunkeswell Airfield

Sheldon Turn

Square

Castle Park

Post Office

Prowses

Catherine Wheel

Logan Way

Bubhayne

All Saints Church

Millmoor

Route schedule
Lace Walk — Richard Huish College

Monday 07:05-17:50

Tuesday 07:05-17:50

Wednesday 07:05-17:50

Thursday 07:05-17:50

Friday 07:05-17:50

Saturday 07:05-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lace Walk

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Waterslade Cross

Post Box

Vine Cottage

Beech Hill

Hemyock Turn Post Box

Swains Lane

John Grinter Way

Monument Close

Wellington School

Post Office

St John the Baptist Church

Cades Farm

Corams

Chelston Terrace

Piccadilly House

The Blackbird Inn

Heatherton Grange Inn

Sheppy's Cider

Three Bridges

The Gables

The Rumwell Inn

Stonegallows

Comeytrowe Lane

Crematorium

Gipsy Lane

Somerset College

Tesco

County Hall

Castle Way



Corporation Street

Primark

Tauntfield Close

Holway Avenue

Richard Huish College



Direction
Richard Huish College — Job Centre

56 stops

Open route schedule

Richard Huish College

Holway Avenue

Tauntfield Close

Alms Houses

Waterstones

Market House

Castle Way

County Hall

Aylands Road

Somerset College

Wellington Road

Crematorium

Comeytrowe Lane

Stonegallows

The Rumwell Inn

The Gables

Three Bridges

Sheppy's Cider

Heatherton Grange Inn

The Blackbird Inn

Piccadilly House

Chelston Terrace

Corams

Poole Cross

Cades Farm

Route schedule
Richard Huish College — Job Centre

Monday 07:29-17:15

Tuesday 07:29-17:15

Wednesday 07:29-17:15

Thursday 07:29-17:15

Friday 07:29-17:15

Saturday 07:29-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Richard Huish College

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2254716304


St John the Baptist Church

Post Office

Wellington School

John Grinter Way

Swains Lane

Hemyock Turn Post Box

Beech Hill

Blue Ball Inn

Post Box

Waterslade Cross

Millmoor

All Saints Church

Bubhayne

Logan Way

Square

Post Office

Castle Park

Prowses

Catherine Wheel

Sheldon Turn

Dunkeswell Airfield

Royal Oak

Tower Way

Louis Way

Jenwood Road

Estate Entrance

Wolford Chapel

Combe Raleigh Turn



Langford Lane

Congregational Church

Job Centre

20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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